STAR Health Certified Child and Adolescent Needs and Strengths (CANS)

Assessors
ADAMS TERRI DESOTO DALLAS 75115 214-762-0413
AGULEFO PAULA EVANT KAUFMAN 75142  214-215-0002
ALDRICH PAMELA WAXAHACHIE ~ ELLIS 75165 979-236-3059
ARAIZA FRANK ALLEN COLLIN 75002 972-517-4852
ARBUCKLE KATHLEEN BULLARD SMITH 75757 806-217-1962
ARNOLD PATRICIA MESQUITE DALLAS 75150 972-303-0813
ASANTE OFORI DALLAS DALLAS 75243  214-543-4920
AWTREY
HAVARD JANINE JASPER JASPER 75951  409-489-1100
BAILIFF RUSSELL HIDEAWAY SMITH 75771  903-312-7245
BEANS CHESTER ROWLETT DALLAS 75088  214-533-8139
BENNETT KIMBER BROWNWOOD BROWN 76801  325-649-4357
BOOKER KIMBERLY ARLINGTON TARRANT 76017  817-533-0825
BOOKER KIMBERLY GRANBURY HOOD 76049  817-533-0825
BOWERS REBECCA FORT WORTH  TARRANT 76244  817-300-1590
BOYD TOM ABILENE TAYLOR 79605 325-695-2673
CAMPBELL TANYA FORT WORTH  TARRANT 76244  856-332-5009
CARCHESIO HOLLY FORT WORTH  TARRANT 76108 817-705-1586
CARTER REVA PLANO COLLIN 75093  817-705-1586
CLARK SHERRYL MANSFIELD TARRANT 76063 817-874-8391
CONE LINDA FORT WORTH  TARRANT 76112  817-446-7587
CONTRERAS MICHAEL FT. WORTH TARRANT 76164 817-626-6401
COOK DENISE GREENVILLE HUNT 75404  903-454-4446
NACOGDOCHE
CORDOVA AMANDA S NACOGDOCHES 75965  936-560-6855
DAUGETT JuDy GAINESVILLE COOKE 76240  940-612-0049
DAVIS ROBBIE EVANT JOHNSON 76033  817-902-8321
GRAND
DAVIS THERESA PRAIRIE DALLAS 75052  817-888-7994
DAVIS JULIANNE TYLER HENDERSON 75701 903-675-7710
DAVIS DEBORAH ROYSE CITY HUNT 75189  214-325-2049
DAVIS-BROWN DONNA ARLINGTON TARRANT 76001 682-472-2651
DENSON MICHAEL IRVING DALLAS 75063  972-910-8388
DERX JESSICA DALLAS DALLAS 75750  214-901-7709
DOORISH JASON DENTON DENTON 76201  940-382-5112
DOVE SHANNON FPRT WORTH  TARRANT 76120 817-688-7595
GLENN
DUFFEY NEKAYA HEIGHTS DALLAS 75154  972-741-1346
GRAND
EDWARDS MARSHA PRAIRIE TARRANT 75052  214-604-7895
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EVANS
FLEMING
FOX
FROST

GLEGHORN
GOODWIN
GRANT

GRAY (WRIGHT)

GREEN
GUIDRY
HACKLER
HALEY

HALL
HAMILTON
HARVEY
HARWOOD
HAZZARD
HENDERSON

HIGNITE

HOECHTEN
HOLLOWAY
HOPPS

HORTON
INTERIAN
BOYSSELLE

JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES

KRAWIETZ
LACKEY
LAUTZ
LITICKER
MARASSE
MARLIN

SHP_20163715B

RHONDA
JERRY
JULIE
STENET

VIRGINIA
GLENDA

WILLIAM
MONICA

KARINA
BRYANT
RACHAEL
PATRICIA
MICHELLE
CHERYL
ROBERT
JEANNA
SHANA
DEBRA

BETTY

LEAH
FELICIA
ALICIA

RHONDA

BRENDA
CHISSY
MARILYN
LYNDA
NIKKEA
CAMELLA

KALLIE
TREY
SUSAN
TERRI
SHERRY
DEBORAH

Assessors
STEPHENVILLE
BROWNWOOD
LEONARD

HAWKINS
NACOGDOCHE
S

DECATUR
KILGORE
CEDAR HILL

GRAND
PRAIRIE

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
WICHITA FALLS
DUNCANVILLE
WICHITA FALLS
PLANO

FORT WORTH
TYLER
NACOGDOCHE
S

NACOGDOCHE
S

DESOTO

MINEOLA
GUN BARREL
CITY

ALLEN
ARLINGTON
DUNCANVILLE
DUNCANVILLE
ARLINGTON

WHITEHOUSE
NACOGDOCHE
S

FORT WORTH
TERRELL
MESQUITE
TYLER

SANTA ANNA

ERATH
BROWN
FANNIN
WOOD

NACOGDOCHES
WISE

GREGG

DALLAS

DALLAS
TARRANT
TARRANT
DALLAS
WICHITA
DALLAS
WICHITA
COLLIN
TARRANT
SMITH

NACOGDOCHES

NACOGDOCHES
DALLAS
WOOD

HENDERSON

COLLIN
TARRANT
DALLAS
DALLAS
TARRANT
SMITH

NACOGDOCHES
TARRANT
KAUFMAN
DALLAS

SMITH
COLEMAN

76401
76801
75452
75765

75965
76234
75662
75104

75052
76116
76244
78238
76308
75116
76301
75093
76107
75703

75965

75965
75115
75773

75156

75002
76017
75116
75137
76017
75791

75965
76109
75160
75150
75703
76878

254-968-4020
325-649-4357
903-883-5437
903-279-9266

936-560-6855
817-812-2880
903-261-5439
469-441-6163

469-360-6065
210-232-7199
817-300-1590
214-949-9383
940-613-1661
972-283-6799
940-781-3337
214-504-4420
817-255-2652
903-747-7040

936-560-6855

936-560-6855
214-470-3195
903-262-6267

903-887-3123

214-592-4367
682-314-1761
214-682-0432
469-600-5056
817-516-9100
903-283-7726

936-560-6588
817-991-9194
214-868-0050
214-587-3454
903-920-8112
325-642-8589
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MARTIN

MASON-MCFALL

MCCORD
MCGAUGHEY
MCGINN
MEYERING
MONTANI
MONTGOMERY
MUNOZ
NAUSS
OBAZE
OLIVER
O'NEAL
ORONA
OWENS
PARTIN
PATRICK OTT
PLAISANCE
POLAKOFF
PULLEY

RAFAILEDES
RANDOLPH-
GRAHAM

RAY
RAY

RIKARD
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
ROWE
RUBIN
SAINT
SCHNIERS
SCHOVANEC
SCOTT
SHAW
SHAW HUFF
SHIRES

SMITH
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CHAMA
DONNA
AMOS
BETH
JAMES
CYNTHIA
GRACIELA
KIMBERLY
SHARON
RACHEL
ROSE
SHARON
BOBBI
RICHARD
CHIKEITHA
LARRY
AMY
TERESA
RHONDA

STACY
CONNIE
(CONSTANCE)

MONICA
ANDRA
BRYAN

MALENA
DENISE
EFRAIN
CASSANDRA
ASHLEY
ALEXIS
MELISSA
BARB
VIVIAN
MARTIN
KARIN
SARAH

LAURA

Assessors

EARLY
HENDERSON
TYLER
LONGVIEW
WICHITA FALLS
DENTON
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
CORSICANA
KELLER
DUNCANVILLE
BROWNWOOD
ARLINGTON
DALLAS
GARLAND
ARLINGTON
GAINESVILLE
HASLET
DALLAS

WILLS POINT

CLEBURNE

ROANOKE
GRAHAM

GRAHAM
NACOGDOCHE
S

DUNCANVILLE
DENTON
ARLINGTON
TYLER
BROWNWOOD
STEPHENVILLE
TYLER

IRVING
WICHITA FALLS
MILFORD

CENTER
NACOGDOCHE
S

BROWN
RUSK
SMITH
GREGG
WICHITA
DENTON
DALLAS
TARRANT
NAVARRO
TARRANT
DALLAS
BROWN
TARRANT
TARRANT
DALLAS
TARRANT
COOKE
TARRANT
DALLAS
VAN ZANDT

JOHNSON

DENTON
YOUNG
YOUNG

NACOGDOCHES
DALLAS
DENTON
TARRANT
SMITH
BROWN
ERATH
SMITH
DALLAS
WICHITA
HILL
SHELBY

NACOGDOCHES

76802
75652
75702
75605
76309
76207
75028
76244
75110
76244
75116
76801
76011
75247
75041
76003
76240
76052
75215
75169

76033

76262
76450
76450

75965
75116
76201
76017
75702
76801
76401
75707
75062
76301
76670
75935

75965

325-647-0772
903-655-0123
905-596-8900
903-753-0305
940-716-0230
940-453-4732
214-941-1650
817-705-1586
254-739-3101
817-300-1590
214-460-4285
325-643-3906
817-265-2344
817-443-5622
214-783-0758
817-516-9100
940-368-7176
685-472-2057
214-828-2603
903-312-4259

817-645-3328

817-714-6439
940-549-2259
940-549-2259

936-560-6855
469-733-6556
817-320-3219
682-556-2652
905-596-8900
325-649-4357
254-979-2233
903-930-4725
214-277-3090
940-322-9456
214-724-0702
936-590-9864

936-560-6855
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SNIADECKI
STRANGE

THOMAS
THOMAS
PASCHAL

TOTH ROHDE
TUCK
VAUGHAN
WAINWRIGHT
WALKER
WATSON
WEDELL
WEEKS
WHISNAND
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLSON

WILSON

WOJASINSKI
WOLFSKILL
WOOD
ZABLOSHY
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HEATHER
TRAVIS
KESHA

TAYLOR
SHANNON
BELINDA
STEVEN
AILEEN
LATOYA
AMY
ELIZABETH
ANDREW
CHRISTOPHER
AUDREY
KATHERIN
DONNA
GERALDINE
ASHLEY

SARAH JOY

JANAE
BRENT
CATHERINE
DON

Assessors

DALLAS
WAXAHACHIE
DUNCANVILLE

TYLER
ROWLETT
GRANBURY
WHITNEY
FORT WORTH
LUFKIN
DENTON
BONHAM
STEPHENVILLE
OVILLA
OLVILLA
PALESTINE
GLENN ROSE
SEAGOVILLE
FORNEY
NACOGDOCHE
S
NACOGDOCHE
S

ARLINGTON
FORT WORTH
DALLAS

DALLAS
ELLIS
DALLAS

SMITH
DALLAS
HOOD

HILL
TARRANT
ANGELINA
DENTON
FANNIN
ERATH
ELLIS
DALLAS
ANDERSON
SOMERVELL
DALLAS
KAUFMAN

NACOGDOCHES

NACOGDOCHES
TARRANT
TARRANT
DALLAS

75231
75165
75137

75702
75089
76048
76692
76244
75901
76201
75418
76401
75154
75154
75801
76043
75159
75126

75965

75965
76017
76244
75218

214-907-2433
469-383-9988
214-543-3112

905-596-8900
214-415-7272
817-559-4589
254-266-4081
817-522-6622
936-699-1030
214-402-4302
903-640-3868
254-968-4020
214-708-4204
214-612-5434
903-723-3449
682-936-5000
469-767-6285
972-552-5559

936-560-6855

936-560-6855
817-680-9218
817-300-1590
469-855-9107



